
Two age groups: 6-8, 9-14

EASTER HOLIDAYS
MAY HALF TERM
SUMMER HOLIDAYS
OCTOBER HALF TERM 

Tennis Camps 2018

Turn over for details and to book your place...

T W E

FREE early 
drop-off:
8.30am

THREE  
time slots  
to choose



TIMETABLE PRICES

Time Activity

8.30 - 9.00 Arrival / Sign in

9:00 - 10:30 Learn the shots

10:30 - 10:45 Break

10:45 - 12:00 Fun tennis games / Awards

12:00 - 1.00 Lunch / Depart / Arrive

1.00 - 2:30 Learn the shots

2:30 - 2:45 Break

2:45 - 4:00 Fun tennis games / Matchplay / Awards

Members:
per day

9 - 12 £12 10 Day Saver: £170

Mon-Thur: £72 (Full Days)
Mon-Fri: £82 (Full Days)

1 - 4 £12

9 - 4 £21

Non 
Members:

per day

9 - 12 £14 10 Day Saver: £190

Mon-Thur: £80 (Full Days)
Mon-Fri: £92 (Full Days)

1 - 4 £14

9 - 4 £23

Photo consent of your child for Pershore Tennis Centre marketing and promotions:           Yes           No

9-4pm attendees will require a packed lunch. Refreshments/snacks also available to purchase.

PLEASE RETURN THIS ENTIRE FORM TO: PERSHORE TENNIS CENTRE, AVONBANK, PERSHORE, WORCS WR10 3JP

Book your places now! Just tick the sessions you’d like to attend by ticking the form.

Name

Phone

Email

Member / Non Member

Age / Date of Birth

Medical Notes

Tick payment method:          Cheque          Cash          BACS

Cheques payable to Prime Tennis

BACS payment: Prime Tennis, Sort Code: 20-98-61, Account: 83874052 

PLEASE WRITE THE NAME OF YOUR CHILD ON REVERSE OF CHEQUE

HOLIDAY CAMP DATES
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9-12 1-4 9-4 9-12 1-4 9-4 9-12 1-4 9-4 9-12 1-4 9-4 9-12

Easter Week 1 Tues 3 - Fri 6 April

Easter Week 2 Mon 9 - Fri 13 April

May Half Term Tues 29 May - Fri 1 June

Summer Week 1 Mon 23 - Fri 27 July

Summer Week 2 Mon 30 July - Fri 3 Aug

Summer Week 3 Mon 6 - Fri 10 Aug

Summer Week 4 Mon 13 - Fri 17 Aug

Summer Week 5 Mon 20 - Fri 24 Aug

Summer Week 6 Tues 28 - Fri 31 Aug

NB: Mon-Thur and Mon-Fri Deals exclude Easter Week 1, May Half Term and 
Summer Week 6. Saver Deals must be paid in advance. Non refundable.

CHOOSE FROM THREE TIME SLOTS:

9.00am-12.00pm, 1.00am-4.00pm  
OR ALL DAY 9.00am-4.00pm
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